
SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS CAUSING ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

1. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, namely:
wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamutor their hybridised strains, and products there of

2. CRUSTACEANS and products there of

3. EGGS and products there of

MENU 
4. FISH and products there of

5. PEANUTS and products there of

6. SOY BEANS and products there of

7. MILK and products there of (including lactose)

WELCOME TO FOOD & MOOD RESTAURANT
8. NUTS, namely:

almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecannuts, Brazilnuts, pistachionuts, macadamia or Queenslandnuts,
and products there of, except for nuts used for making alcoholic distillates including ethylalcohol of agricultural origin

Our restaurant guarantees you a unique gastronomic experience.

Taste specialties from Czech and international cuisine.

Share meals with friends and have fun.

Bon Appetit!
9. CELERY and products there of

10. MUSTARD and products there of

11. SESAME SEEDS and products there of
Gürdag Jay Jay Mertel

Executive Chef
12. SULPHURDIOXIDE AND SULPHITES at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre in terms of the total SO2

which are to be calculated for products as proposed ready for consumption or as reconstituted
according to the instructions of the manufacturers

NOT ONLY FOOD — GOOD MOOD AS WELL
13. LUPIN and products there of

14. MOLLUSCS and products there of



WINE BY THE GLASS
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE | IT

LET’S START
SHARING MEZZE PLATE 1, 7, 8, 11, 12

Greek yoghurt with herbs, Tahini, Eggplant salad,
Beetroot salad, Spicy tomato spread
Served with fresh focaccia

CHEF SIGNATURES
DUO BEEF BURGER | 200g 1, 3, 7, 10, 12

In bun with lettuce, tomato, gherkins, caramelized onion
and chunky fries

390 czk
0,15 l

0,15 l

99 czk CABERNET SAUVIGNON CORNARO IGT | IT 0,15 l
Veneto

150 czk

150 czk

150 czk

420 czk

CHARDONNAY CORNARO IGT | IT
Veneto

150 czk
MONTEPULCIANO CORNARO DOC | IT
Abruzzo

0,15 l EXTRA With bacon, cheese or fried egg 30 czk
PINOT GRIGIO CORNARO IGT | IT
Veneto

0,15 l

0,15 l

150 czk

150 czk

DUCK LEG CONFIT | 250g 1, 3, 9

Potato dumplings, red cabbage and duck juice
430 czk

RULANDSKÉ MODRÉ | CZ
Pavlovín, Moravské zemské

0,15 l BEEF CARPACCIO 3, 7, 12

Rucola, parmesan, balsamic
345 czk

355 czk

RULANDSKÉ ŠEDÉ | CZ
Sedlák, Velké Bílovice

‘‘SVÍČKOVÁ“ | 150g 1, 2, 3, 7, 9

Stewed beef, creamy veggie sauce, bread dumpling,
whipped cream and cranberry emulsion

370 czk

590 czk

RED CABBAGE CURED SALMON 4, 12

Cucumber, lettuce, orange, fresh dill,
red wine vinegar dressing
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

KEEP IT LIGHT
CHEF SALAD
Cucumber, cherry tomato, pepper, mixed leaves,
carrot, sweet corn, lemon dressing

BEER SPARKLING WINE PORK KNUCKLE | 900g 1, 7, 9, 10

Pickled vegetables, mustard, horseradish, Šumava breadDRAFT BEER

Budweiser Budvar 33

BOTTLED BEER

1 PROSECCO DOC MONTECAMPO | IT
Família Zonin, Veneto

0,75 l 890 czk

0,40 l 99 czk
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT | FRA 0,75 l 3 200 czk V 160 czk

315 czk

190 czk

250 czk

MAIN COURSES
WIENER SCHNITZEL (veal) | 200g 1, 3, 7

CHICKEN SUPREME | 250g

RIB EYE STEAK | 200g

1

---------------------------------------------------------------------

WHITE WINE

480 czk

390 czk

620 czk

690 czk

490 czk

Budvar non alcoholic

Budvar original lager

Budvar dark lager

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,33 l

85 czk

90 czk

90 czk

MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALO 7, 8, 11, 12

Cherry tomato, rucola, grissini,
toasted pine nuts and basil pesto

RULANDSKÉ ŠEDÉ | CZ
Sedlák, Velké Bílovice

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

590 czk

580 czk

650 czk

1 190 czk

790 czk

990 czk

1 090 czk

BEEF TENDERLOIN | 200g
CHOPPED SALAD WITH BLACK BELUGA LENTILS
Cucumber, tomato, red onion, parsley, lentil
vinegar dressing

9V 
RYZLINK VLAŠSKÝ | CZ
Mitoma, Vrbice, Moravské zemské

SALMON steak| 180g
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4

HOMEMADE LEMONADES
Cucumber | Lemon  
American limonade  

SAUVIGNON | CZ
Mádl, Moravské zemské0,4 l  

0,4 l  
99 czk 
99 czk 

SHAKSHUKA 3

2 eggs with tomato stew, onion, garlic and herbs
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FROM THE KETTLE
GOULASH SOUP 1, 9

Czech traditional beef and potato soup

All main courses have a choice of 2 side dishes and 1 sauce

SIDE DISHESPÁLAVA | CZ
Reisten, Mikulov, semi-sweet

MASHED POTATO 7

SOFT DRINKS
Mattoni

PINOT GRIGIO | IT
Villa Loren, Delle Venezie DOC GRILLED VEGETABLES130 czk

110 czk

V 

V 

V 

0,33 l | 0,75 l 75 | 99 czk

0,33 l | 0,75 l 75 | 99 czk
ROASTED BABY POTATOESSAINT AURIOL CHARDONNAY | FRA

Corbiéres AOP LanguedocAquilla SOUP OF THE DAY
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PASTA & RICE

WILD BROCCOLI
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SAUCES
THREE PEPPER SAUCE 1, 7, 12

Pepsi cola, Pepsi Max

Tonic, Ginger Ale, 7UP

Juice – orange, apple

Redbull

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

80 czk

80 czk

80 czk

110 czk

GRÜNER VELTLINER VOM HAUS | AUSTRIA 0,75 l
Pfaff 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ROSÉ WINE
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO PEPERONCINO 1, 3, 7 270 czk

350 czk

290 czk

Garlic, fresh chilli, parsley and parmesan flakes 
LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

7

RIGATONI 1, 3, 7, 9, 12

Bolognese sauce, grated parmesan--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COFFEE & TEA
Espresso, Ristretto, Lungo

Double Espresso

ROCENO ROSATO | IT
Di Nerello Mascalese Sicilia ICT

0,75 l 890 czk V 9

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ORIENTAL STIR FRIED RICE 6, 11

Vegetables, soya cubes, fresh coriander,
soy sauce and sesame oil

V 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RED WINE
GUILTY PLEASURES
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 3, 7

85 czk

110 czk

99 czk

99 czk

125 czk

90 czk

170 czk

130 czk
RULANDSKÉ MODRÉ | CZ
Pavlovín, Moravské zemské

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

0,75 l

580 czk

690 czk

MALABI 7, 8, 11, 12

Cream topped with rose water, nuts and pistachio
Gluten free pasta available upon request

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PIZZA MANIA
MARGHERITA 1, 7

Mozzarella, oregano and fresh basil

Cappuccino 7

Latte Macchiato 7
CABERNET | CZ
Sedlák, Velké Bílovice

PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO
Fresh fruits and mint

V 

V 

Irish coffee 7 190 czk

50 czk
290 czk

350 czk

360 czk

320 czk

30 czk

ZWEIGELTREBE | CZ
Mádl, Velké Bílovice, late harvest

890 czk ICE CREAM & SORBET | 1× scoop
Daily selection of ice cream 3, 7

Daily selection of sorbets

Ronnefeldt, selection of Teas

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

APERITIVO
QUATTRO FORMAGGI 1, 7

Mozzarella, blue cheese, brie, parmesan and oregano
SYRAH ROCENO | IT
Sibiliana, Sicilia GP

890 czk

PARMA 1, 7

KIDS DEAL
PENNE | In creamy butter and parmesan cheese 1, 3, 7

Campari Bitter 0,10 l

0,10 l

185 czk

165 czk

CHIANTI | IT
BORGO SAN LEO, Toscana DOCG

980 czk 300 czkMozzarella, parma ham, rucola, shaved parmesan
Martini Extra Dry, Martini Bianco, Rosso

PICCANTE 1, 7

Mozzarella, chorizo and chilli flakes  
PRIMITIVO | IT
Capo Zafferano, Puglia 

1 390 czk

1 190 czk

1 450 czk

1 490 czk

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SPIRITS
Plum Brandy Jelínek

Pear Brandy Jelínek

OR CHICKEN STRIPS | French fries, mayonnaise and ketchup 1, 3, 7

ADD SOME EXTRA
Corn, olive, mushroom, onion, tuna, ham

OR KID’S BURGER | French fries, mayonnaise and ketchup 1, 3, 7
CARMENERE RESERVA | CHILE
Casas Del Bosque0,04 l

0,04 l

135 czk

135 czk

ICE CREAM SCOOP 7

JUICETRUMPETER | ARG
Malbec, Rutini, Mendoza

CHEESE PLATE 345 czk

CHATEAU HAUT BONNEAU | FRA
BORDEAUX

Prices are incl. VAT | We accept ONLY PAYMENTS BY CARDS. Numbers 1—14 indicate the allergens contained in each dish and drink. List of allergens available on the reverse side. | V vegan | vegetarian | gluten


